1
FVR SERIES
Semi-hermetic screw compressors for refrigeration
50Hz & 60Hz
FCAT_300_24_00_EN
April  2024
FVR Series
LEGAL DISCLAIMER:

steps   MRA LRA,
PW motor
LRA,
DOL motor
Frequency
min.
Frequen-
cy max. Protection
Index50Hz 60Hz
[m3/h] [m3/h] [HP] [%] [A] [A] [A] [Hz] [Hz]
Standard motor Voltage - PWS  400 (+/-10%) V/3/50Hz // 460 (+/-10%) V/3/60Hz
Find the most updated information in our Product Selection Software FSS3 at the link :
T e c h n i c a l  d a t a
[m3/h] [m3/h] [HP] [%] [A] [A] [A] [Hz] [Hz]
FVR-H-30-120 1 120 144 30 75% 61 125 216 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-40-140 1 140 168 40 75% 68 171 294 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-50-160 1 160 192 50 75% 89 200 306 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-60-200 1 200 240 60 75% - 50% 101 262 425 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-70-230 1 230 276 70 75% - 50% 116 335 513 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-80-270 1 270 324 80 75% - 50% 184 373 600 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-90-300 1 300 360 90 75% - 50% 158 446 682 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-100-350 1 350 420 100 75% - 50% 169 522 799 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-110-370 1 370 444 110 75% - 50% - 25% 184 434 720 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-110-380 1 380 456 110 75% - 50% 201 570 872 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-115-430 1 430 516 115 75% - 50% - 25% 184 434 720 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-140-540 1 540 648 140 75% - 50% - 25% 245 587 921 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-125-460 1 460 552 125 75% - 50% - 25% 198 530 838 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-40-120 2 120 144 40 75% 68 171 294 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-50-140 2 140 168 50 75% 89 200 306 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-60-160 2 160 192 60 75% 108 254 389 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-70-200 2 200 240 70 75% - 50% 116 335 513 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-80-230 2 230 276 80 75% - 50% 184 373 600 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-90-260 2 260 312 90 75% - 50% 205 446 682 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-100-300 2 300 360 100 75% - 50% 169 522 799 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-115-350 2 350 420 115 75% - 50% 201 570 872 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-125-370 2 370 444 125 75% - 50% - 25% 218 530 838 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-125-380 2 380 456 125 75% - 50% 205 619 947 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-140-430 2 430 516 140 75% - 50% - 25% 245 587 921 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-160-460 2 460 552 160 75% - 50% - 25% 282 729 1114 30 70 IP65
FVR-H-180-540 2 540 648 180 75% - 50% - 25% 304 786 1209 30 70 IP65
FVR-L-30-120 - 120 144 30 75% 61 125 216 30 70 IP65
FVR-L-40-140 - 140 168 40 75% 68 171 294 30 70 IP65
FVR-L-50-160 - 160 192 50 75% 89 200 306 30 70 IP65
FVR-L-60-200 - 200 240 60 75% - 50% 101 262 425 30 70 IP65
FVR-L-70-230 - 230 276 70 75% - 50% 116 335 513 30 70 IP65
FVR-L-80-270 - 270 312 80 75% - 50% 184 373 600 30 70 IP65
Models Motor
Vers.
Displacement Nominal
power

20,5 30 80 - 54 2” 1/8 326 FVR-H-70-200
20,5 30 80 - 54 2” 1/8 341 FVR-H-80-230
20,5 30 80 - 54 2” 1/8 354 FVR-H-90-260
20,5 30 80 - 67 - 432 FVR-H-100-300
20,5 30 80 - 67 - 435 FVR-H-115-350
20,5 30 105 4 1/8” DN80 623 FVR-H-125-370
20,5 30 80 - 67 - 437 FVR-H-125-380
20,5 30 105 4 1/8” DN80 632 FVR-H-140-430
20,5 30 105 4 1/8” DN80 749 FVR-H-160-460
20,5 30 105 4 1/8” DN80 648 FVR-H-180-540
20,5 30 54 2” 1/8 42 1” 5/8 210 FVR-L-30-120
20,5 30 54 2” 1/8 42 1” 5/8 218 FVR-L-40-140
20,5 30 54 2” 1/8 42 1” 5/8 223 FVR-L-50-160
20,5 30 80 - 54 2” 1/8 324 FVR-L-60-200
20,5 30 80 - 54 2” 1/8 339 FVR-L-70-230
20,5 30 80 - 54 2” 1/8 352 FVR-L-80-260
20,5 30 80 - 67 - 430 FVR-L-90-300
20,5 30 80 - 67 - 432 FVR-L-100-350
20,5 30 80 - 67 - 435 FVR-L-110-380
20,5 30 105 4 1/8” DN80 625 FVR-L-125-430
20,5 30 105 4 1/8” DN80 645 FVR-L-160-540